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Topic Name Email Phone Mobile

Operational handling Thaina Carvalho thaina.carvalho@dbschenker.com - -
Operational handling Ana Karina Godoi ana.godoi@dbschenker.com - -
1st Escalation Edison Nogueira edison.nogueira@dbschenker.com +55 19 21388121 -
2nd Escalation Thais Camargo thais.camargo@dbschenker.com +55 19 21388118 +55 19 99498-7988
Quotes Elisa Beloso elisa.beloso@dbschenker.com +55 11 3318 9279 +55 11 99394-6010
Operational handling Edison Oliveira edison.oliveira@dbschenker.com - -
Operational handling Tatianna Fino tatianna.fino@dbschenker.com - -
1st Escalation Daniel Rossi daniel.rossi@dbschenker.com +55 19 21388123 -
2nd Escalation Thais Camargo thais.camargo@dbschenker.com +55 19 21388118 +55 19 99498-7988
Quotes
In Transit monitor
Customs compliance / brokerage Augusto Scarpino augusto.scarpino@dbschenker.com +55 19 2138 8157 +55 19 99733 8082
Transportation complaints Elisa Beloso elisa.beloso@dbschenker.com +55 11 3318 9279 +55 11 99394-6010
Billing Audit Payment Luciana Fonseca Luciana.fonseca@dbschenker.com +55 19 21388103 -
Training
Performance Report
LSP Sharepoint modifications
Processes, SOP mapping Andreza Ribeiro andreza.ribeiro@dbschenker.com +55 11 3318-9016 +55 11 98810-1166
IT solutions Lucas Sanches lucas.sanches@dbschenker.com +55 11 3318-9250 +55 11 99297-2600
Projects Evandro Mendanha evandro.mendanha@dbschenker.com +55 11 3318-9125 +55 11 94460-0209
Continuous Improvement Martin Doernemann Martin.Doernemann@dbschenker.com +1 (678) 848-9977 +1 (678) 427-6282
Contracts, Tenders Vitor Santos Vitor.Santos@dbschenker.com +55 11 3318 9345 +55 11 963 065 280
Commercial Responsibility Elisa Beloso elisa.beloso@dbschenker.com +55 11 3318 9279 +55 11 99394-6010
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